

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 284 OF 2006 (For Prel.Hearing)

G.S. BANSAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Justice B.N. List the matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Agrawal is not a member.

Om Prakash ]

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[

court Master

Court Master

C