

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 284 OF 2006

G.S. BANSAL & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that  
affidavit as well as proof of publication will be filed during the  
course of the day.

List again on 28.8.2009.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj